
a l l t e r r a i n

PREMIUM TRANSPORTABLE
FUEL TANKS (450 LTR – 10,000 LTR)

Certified and approved bunded fuel tanks, compliant wih Pollution Prevention Guidelines.

Lifting when full Certified.(450L - 3000L)

Bidirectional fork lift pockets, internal baffles & galvanised lifting eyes to allow easy and safe handling.

Designed to stack inside shipping containers & across truck beds providing economical transportation.

Unique hex corners for extra strength. 

Provisions for dispensing unit.

Connections with provisions for additional feed & returns for multiple equipment use.

Bunded outer tank capacity 110% of volume & removable inner tank for maintenance.

Two lifting plates on primary/inner tank, one at each end, which are removable for maintenance/access.

Space efficient design: easily stacked 2 high & 3 high when empty.(refer chart for detail)

Three feed & three returns for multiple equipment use.

Primary  and secondary hatch plates for multiple use and versitility. The primary hatch plate acts as a man way.

The primary hatch plate comes complete with secure lockable design.

APPROVALS & 
CERTIFICATIONS

UL 142, ULC S601

PPG2 & PPG26 Compliant

Vibration tested

Designed  & built in UAE

DESIGN FEATURES

Specification Sheet for Acecube All Terrain Fuel Tanks

Hose openings in front of tank, allow to be use when locked.



a l l t e r r a i n

PREMIUM TRANSPORTABLE
FUEL TANKS (450 LTR – 10,000 LTR)

110% self bunded steel tank.

Galvanized base frame for rust protection at harsh environment.

Galvanized lockable primary hatch lid and secondary hatch lid. 

Galvanized stacking corners acting as lifting lugs.

ACECUBE
ALL TERRAIN

MODEL

ACA - 950L

ACA

ACA - 2000L

ACA - 3000L

ACA - 4500L

ACA - 6300L

ACA - 8000L

ACA - 10000L

CAPACITY

950

LTR

2000

3000

4500

6300

8000

10000

DIMENSIONS
(MM)

L X B X H

1552x1017x1074

2552x1096x1074

2552x1602x1074

3018x2020x1074

3593x2020x1074

4500x2220x1074

5800x2220x1074

WEIGHT
(KG)

EMPTY FULL

640 1495

940 2740

1180 3880

1980

2340

2650

4090

5960

8010

9490

13090

APPROVALS

UL 142 ULC S-601 BS 799
UN/ADR

31AY

STACKABILITY

EMPTY FULL EMPTY FULL

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

LIFITING

SEPECIAL FEATURES

An Acegroup Product

facebook.com/acecubeglobal twitter.com/acecubeglobal linkedin.com/acecubeglobal www.acegroup.me

PRIMARY HATCH PLATE CORNER STACKING/
LIFTING BRACKET

SAFETY DECALS
PUMP MOUNTING

BRACKET
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